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# Member Title Voting Appointed By Representing Term 

Expires 

E-Mail Location 

1 Brent Husson Member Y Superintendent of 

Public Instruction 

Superintendent of Public 

Instruction designee 

6/30/22 Brent@nevadasucceeds.org Las Vegas 

2 Dr. Wendi Hawk Member Y Majority Leader 

of the Senate 

 6/30/21 whawk@earlycollegeNV.com Las Vegas 

3 Wayne Workman Member Y Governing body 

of a regional 

training program 

District served by the 

Northwest RPDP 

6/30/24 wworkman@lyoncsd.org Fernley 

4 Adam Young Member Y Governing body 

of a regional 

training program 

District served by the 

Northeastern Nevada RPDP 

6/30/24 Adam.young@wpcnvadmin.com Ely 

5 Pam Teel Member Y Governing body 

of a regional 

training program 

District served by the 

Southern Nevada RPDP 

6/30/23 pteel@lcsdnv.com Caliente 

6 Aaron Grossman Member Y Governor, 

nominated by 

NSEA 

 6/30/21 AGrossman@washoeschools.net Reno 

7 Debbie Brocket Member Y Governor, 

nominated by 

NASA 

 6/30/21 brockdi@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

8 Lou DeSalvio Member Y Speaker of the 

Assembly 

 6/30/21 lousnlitt@yahoo.com Las Vegas 

9 Nicolette Smith Member Y Governor  6/30/21 NSmith@washoeschools.net Reno 
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